russell

R-925M-0

Men’s Short Sleeve PolyCotton Easy Care Tailored Poplin Shirt

MATERIAL:

Your body measurement

cm
To fit chest
Ins
Collar (to fit) i
UK Dual Collar
Sizes Ins

Garment dimensions

Chest Size: cm

Back Length: cm

DECORATOR NOTES

m=' LAUNDRY CARE:
Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry

PolyCotton Poplin shirts are elegant and extremely versatile. In addition to our Classic
Fit we also offer a Tailored Fit for men and Fitted Fit for women giving you more choice
in a staple shirt style.

65% Polyester; 35% Cotton Poplin

92/97
36/38

37/38
14.5/15

106
78

Contemporary, tailored cut with modern
stiffened, semi-cutaway boned collar

Double turnback hem on sleeves
Rounded hem

No chest pocket

Spare buttons

Easy Care

WEIGHT:
0 Colours 110g/m?;
White 115g/m?

ORIGIN:
Bangladesh

M L XL
97/102 102/107 107/112
38/40 40/42 42/44
39/40 41/42 43/44

15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5

2 121 130

79 80 81

The elegant lightweight fabric is especially suited for embroidery.

COLOURS

30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

WHITE BLACK

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

CORPORATE

BLUE
CcP

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 16-4021 TPX
PAPER: 652 C

C:60 M:35 Y:0K:5

PACKING:
Pack 1; Carton 12

2XL 3XL 4XL
12/17 17/122 122/127
44/46 46/48 48/50
45/46 47/48 49/50
18 18.5/19 19.5
142 149 156
82 84 85

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




russell

R-925M-0

Kurzirmeliges tailliertes pflegeleichtes Popeline-Hemd aus Baumwollmischgewebe

MATERIAL:

WASCHANLEITUNG:

Wiéschetrockner
lhre Kérper Mafie
cm
Brustumfang
Ins
cm

Kragenweite

Kleidergrofien

Ins

Brustumfang: cm

Ruickenldnge: cm

HINWEISE ZUR VEREDLUNG
Dieses elegante, leichte Gewebe bietet eine hervorragende Grundlage fiir feineren Stick.

FARBEN

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

65% Polyester; 35% Baumwoll-Popeline

E’ Geeignet fiir 50° Wasche und

92/97

36/38
37/38
14.5/15

106
78

CORPORATE
BLUE
CcP

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 16-4021 TPX
PAPER: 652 C

C:60 M:35 Y:0K:5

*  Abgerundeter Saum

*  Ersatzknopfe

97/102

38/40

39/40
15.5

112
79

Popeline is ein eleganter und sehr vielseitiger Hemden- und Blusenstoff. Mit der
Einflihrung von 5 neuen Modell-Varianten bietet Ihnen unsere Popeline-Kollektion nun
noch mehr Méglichkeiten fiir alle Anforderungen.

* Klassischer Ein-Knopf-Kragen

*  Abgerundete, mit 2 Knépfen verstellbare
Manschetten

*  V-férmig zulaufende Brusttasche vorne links

*  Pflegeleicht (Easy Care)

SE‘:IC: 5T o @ VERPACKUNG:
v?/reifiqm gg/;n; ' Pack 1; Karton 12
HERKUNFT:

Bangladesch

102/107
40/42
41742

16/16.5

121
80

XL

107/112
42/44
43/44
17/175

130
81

2XL

n2/17
44/46

45/46
18

142
82

3XL

117/122
46/48
47/48

18.5/19

149
84

S
"ooo"
"S07ep P8O ©

4XL

122/127
48/50

49/50
19.5

156
85

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley



russell

R-925M-0

Chemise en Popeline Cintrée Manches Courtes Polyester; Coton Facile d’Entretien pour Homme

COMPOSITION:
Popeline 65% Polyester; 35% Coton

ENTRETIEN:

(5 nouveaux) en 2 coupes.

Fabriquée dans I'un des tissus de chemise les plus classiques. L'alliance de I'élégance,
de la solidité et du confort. Aujourd’hui disponible dans neuf modéles différents

= Coupe cintrée contemporaine avec col
moderne italien mi-ouvert aux pointes
renforcées

* Basarrondi
*  Qurlet double aux manches
* Entretien facile

*  Boutons de rechange

DENSITE:
o Couleurs 110g/m?;

Blanc 115g/m?

= L , ORIGINE:
@' Lavage en machine a 40°C et séchage au
. . Bangladesh
séche-linge
S M L XL
Votre taille
cm 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112
Tour de poitrine
Ins 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44
Tour de cou cm 37/38 39/40 41/42 43/44
double mesure
I Ins 14.5/15 15.5 16/16.5 17/175
Mensurations des produits
Tour de poitrine: cm 106 12 121 130
Longueur de dos: cm 78 79 80 81

NOTES POUR LA PERSONNALISATION
Cette matiére légére et élégante se préte particuliérement bien aux broderies les plus fines.

COULEURS

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

CORPORATE
BLUE
CcP

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 16-4021 TPX
PAPER: 652 C

C:60 M:35 Y:0K:5

©

2XL

n2/17
44/46

45/46
18

142
82

CONDITIONNEMENT:
Paquet 1; Cartons 12

3XL

117/122
46/48
47/48

18.5/19

\ -
O
SoiTED PRO ©

4XL

122/127
48/50

49/50
19.5

156
85

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley




russell

R-925M-0

Camisa Entallada de Hombre de Popelin Manga Corta y Facil Cuidado de Poliéster y Algodon

MATERIAL:
Popelin 65% poliéster; 35% algoddn

CUIDADOS:

Medida de su cuerpo

Contorno del
pecho

Cuello (medida)
UK Cuello
disponible en dos
tamafios

cm
Ins

cm

Ins

Dimensiones de la prenda

Contorno de pecho: cm

Longitud trasera: cm

Confeccionada con una de las telas de camisa mas clasicas, combinando elegancia
con durabilidad y comodidad, ahora disponible en dos ajustes para 9 estilos
(5 nuevos).

92/97

36/38
37/38
14.5/15

106
78

INDICACIONES DE DECORACION
Tejido ligero y elegante especialmente indicado para bordados de calidad.

COLORES

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

Cuello de corte contemporéneo,
semiabierto, almidonado y con refuerzos

Dobladillo con forma redonda

Facil cuidado

Botones de repuesto

Lavado a maquina a 50°C y secado a
maquina

97/102
38/40

39/40
15.5

112
79

CORPORATE
BLUE

CcP
PANTON

ONE®
FABRIC: 16-4021 TPX
PAPER: 652 C

C:60 M:35 Y:0K:5

o
<

PESO:

De color: 110g/m?,
Blanco: 115g/m?

ORIGEN:
Bangladesh
L XL
102/107 107/112
40/42 42/44
41/42 43/44
16/16.5 17/17.5
121 130
80 81

©

2XL

n2/17
44/46

45/46
18

142
82

EMPAQUETADO:
Paquete 1; Caja 12

3XL

17/122
46/48
47/48

18.5/19

\ -
O
SoiTED PRO ©

4XL

122/127
48/50
49/50

19.5

156
85

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley




russell

R-925M-0

Moderna Camicia Manica Corta Popeline Poliestere/Cotone Facile da trattare

MATERIALE:
65% Popeline;
35% poliestere/cotone

m=' LAVAGGIO:
Lavabile a 50°C e resistente all'asciugatrice

La misura del Vostro corpo

Torace da
vestire

Misura dei
collo in due
taglie

Misure del capo

cm
Ins

cm

Ins

Misura del torace in: cm

Misura delle spalle in: cm

NOTE PER | DECORATORI

Il tessuto leggero ed elegante € particolarmente indicato per i ricami pili raffinati

COLORI

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

nuovi).

Realizzata con uno dei pili classici tessuti per camicie, che unisce eleganza, durata e
massimo comfort di chi la indossa, disponibile in due linee di 9 stili diversi (di cui 5

92/97

36/38

37/38

14.5/15

106
78

CORPORATE
BLUE
CcP

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 16-4021 TPX
PAPER: 652 C

C:60 M:35 Y:0K:5

*  Orlo stondato
= Stirofacile

= Bottoni di scorta

97/102
38/40

39/40
15.5

112
79

*  Manica con orlo doppiato

PESO:

*  Taglio moderno con colletto semi-francese
con stecche

Colori: 110g/m?
Bianco: 115g/m?

ORIGINE:
Bangladesh

102/107
40/42
41/42

16/16.5

121
80

XL

107/112
42/44
43/44
17/175

130
81

IMBALLO:
Pacco 1; Cartone 12

2XL 3XL 4XL
12/17 17/122 122/127
44/46 46/48 48/50
45/46 47/48 49/50
18 18.5/19 19.5
142 149 156
82 84 85

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley




russell

R-925M-0

Meska koszula z krotkim rekawem, z polibawelny, tatwa w pielegnacji, dopasowana, poplin

m=' PRANIE:

Twoje wymiary

Klatka
piersiowa do
dopasowania

Kotnierzyk (do
dopasowania)
podwdjny rozmiar
kotnierzyka UK

Wymiary ubrania

MATERIAEL:
65% poliester/35% bawetna poplin

Pra¢ w 40°C, suszy¢ w suszarce

cm
Ins

cm

Ins

Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm

Dtugos¢ plecéw: cm

UWAGI DEKORATORA
Elegancka, lekka tkanina jest szczegdlnie przystosowana do delikatnych haftéw.

KOLORY

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

kazde wymagania uzytkownika.

Koszule poplin sg niezwykle eleganckie i bardzo wszechstronne. Wraz z
wprowadzeniem 5 nowych wersji stylowych, nasza koszula z polibawetny zaspokaja

= Nowoczesny, dopasowany krdj z

pot-kotnierzykiem
*  Zaokraglone obszycie
= Zapasowe guziki
* tatwa w pielegnacji

*  Podwdjne, dwustronne obszycie na
rekawach w modelu

S M L
92/97 97/102 102/107
36/38 38/40 40/42
37/38 39/40 41/42
14.5/15 155 16/16.5

106 12 121

78 79 80

CORPORATE
BLUE
CcP

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 16-4021 TPX
PAPER: 652 C

C:60 M:35 Y:0K:5

nowoczesnym usztywnionym, potgczonym

GRAMATURA:
o Kolory: 110g/m?
Biaty: 115g,/m?

POCHODZENIE:
Bangladesz

XL

107/112
42/44
43/44
17/175

130
81

PAKOWANIE:
Opakowanie 1; Karton 12

2XL 3XL 4XL
12/17 17/122 122/127
44/46 46/48 48/50
45/46 47/48 49/50
18 18.5/19 19.5
142 149 156
82 84 85

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley




L Size Guide
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All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38" will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit
of 50 Europe / 34" will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area ()
Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust @

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest

Collar
Men: measure around the base of the neck @

Waist

All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut ®

Leg Length

All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes (¥

Height

Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground ()

08-5941
www.russelleurope.com

1

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley




russell

Size Guide

All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Shirts

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Collar to fit (CM)
Dual Collar Sizes (INS)

Individual Collar Sizes (INS)

Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

XXS
82-87
32-34

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

S
37-38
14.5/15
145 15
92-97

36-38

Trousers & Shorts

UK (INS)
EUROPE

Leg Length (CM)

Leg Length (INS)

Blazers

Girls'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Boys'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

28
44

Short
76
30

68 71

27 28

71
28

73
29

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants)

Age (Years)
Height (CM)
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

www.russelleurope.com

XS S

1-2 3-4

90 104
51-56 56-63
20-22 22-25

3XL
107-112
42-44

20
48
52
46

3XL
117-122
46-48

3XL
112120
44-47

20
48
52
46

122127

42
58

30
46

4XL
49-50

19.5

19.5

48-50

96
38

101
40

axL
1n2-17
44-46

22
50
54
48

4XL
122127
48-50

4XL
120-130
47-51

22
50
54
48

44
60

32
48

101
40

106
42

Sweatpants (Children)

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42

8 10 12 14 6 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

XS S M L XL 2XL
87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 12-117
34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44

8 10 12 14 16 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

M L XL 2XL 3XL
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19
15.5 16 16.5 7 175 18 18.5 19
97-102 102-107 107-112 nz2-17 Nn7-122
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48
30 32 34 36 38 40
46 48 50 52 54 56
Regular Long Sweatpants
81 86 UK (INS)
32 34 Europe
73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
5-6 7-8 9-10 1-12 13-14 15-16 Age (Years)
ne 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM)
63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM)
25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS)

S
3-4
104

53

M
5-6
16
55
22

5XL
17-122
46-48

24
52
56
50

5XL
127132
50-52

5XL
130-137
51-54

24
52
56
50

5XL
51-52
20
20
127132
50-52

46
62

34
50

106 12

42 44

12 m7

44 46

7-8
128
58

9-10
140
61

23 24

6XL
122127
48-50

26
54
58
52

6XL
132137
52-54

6XL
137-144
54-57

26
54
58
52

6XL
53-54
21
21
132-137
52-54

48
64

XL
36
52

17
46

122
48

2XL

n-12
152
66
26




